
Grapevine-Colleyville ISD 
Board of Trustees 

817.251.5200 

Place 1 Shannon Braun shannon.braun@gcisd.net 

Place 2 
Vice President 

Becky St. John becky.stjohn@gcisd.net 

Place 3 Louie Sullins louie.sullins@gcisd.net 

Place 4 Lisa Pardo lisa.pardo@gcisd.net 

Place 5 
Secretary 

Coley Canter coley.canter@gcisd.net 

Place 6 Casey Ford casey.ford@gcisd.net 

Place 7 
President 

Jorge Rodriguez jorge.rodriguez@gcisd.net 
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